SWITCHCRAFT, INC. 5555 N. Elston Ave. • Chicago, IL 60630
31
CONNECTORS & RECEPTACLES
FAX: 773 792-2129
CONNECTORS & RECEPTACLES
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY
Inch
(mm)

TRASM3M TRAPC3MS
See next pages for drawings
TINI Q-G® CONNECTORS ORDERING INFORMATION
___  ___  ___  ___  ___  ___  ___  ___  ___
Reel Size
15" reel, standard tape
and reel size
Optional Packaging
TR - Tape and Reel
(std packaging - bulk)
Optional Modifier
1 - no thread
Optional Modifier
S-small Profile (available
in configurations 3&4 only)
T RA M
Tini QG
Right Angle
Termination
PC - Thru Hole
SM - Surface Mount
Contacts Configuration
3 - 8
Contact Gender
M - Male
* Please visit the product pages on our website for the most up-to-date product information
SWITCHCRAFT, INC. 5555 N. Elston Ave. • Chicago, IL 60630
35
CONNECTORS & RECEPTACLES
FAX: 773 792-2129
CONNECTORS & RECEPTACLES
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY
Inch
(mm)
TWIN Q-G   MINIATURE CONNECTORSTWIN Q-G   MINIATURE CONNECTORS
TINI Q-G ® MINIATURE CONNECTORS (continued)
®®
TRASM*M, TRAPC*M SERIES
* Please visit the product pages on our website for the most up-to-date product information
CONNECTORS & RECEPTACLES
36
w w w . s w i t c h c r a f t . c o m  ® Registered trademark of Switchcraft, Inc.
Note: Contact your Switchcraft Representative for price and delivery
PHONE: 773 792-2700
CO
NN
EC
TO
RS
 &
 R
EC
EP
TA
CL
ES
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY
Inch
(mm)
TINI Q-G   MINIATURE CONNECTORSTINI Q-G   MINIATURE CONNECTORS®®
TINI Q-G ® MINIATURE CONNECTORS (continued)
TRASM*M, TRAPC*M SERIES
* Please visit the product pages on our website for the most up-to-date product information
SWITCHCRAFT, INC. 5555 N. Elston Ave. • Chicago, IL 60630
37
CONNECTORS & RECEPTACLES
FAX: 773 792-2129
CONNECTORS & RECEPTACLES
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY
Inch
(mm)
◊ Available on special order only; contact Switchcraft for price and delivery.
TINI Q-G ® MINIATURE CONNECTORS (continued)